
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 599 & Under, Handicapped

Mesa, AZ1 Big Al's HVAC 1102566 2,778

Page, AZ2 Last Minute Ladies 1228277 2,742

Yuma, AZ3 All or Nothing! 1143218 2,711

Flagstaff, AZ4 Wizard's Wild Women 996996 2,703

Vail, AZ5 Pin Droppers 1092773 2,680

Casa Grande, AZ6 Split Decision 1097265 2,668

Chino Valley, AZ7 Matts Magic Hands 1190902 2,654

Kingman, AZ8 Tamra Schenavar-Edward Jones 1101851 2,617

Phoenix, AZ9 Should've Been 1003665 2,598

Tucson, AZ10 Leading Ladies 1143132 2,555

Sahuarita, AZ11 Redneck Women 1095961 2,539

Sierra Vista, AZ12 huachuca chicas 1151348 2,469

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 600 - 699 Team, Handicapped

Tucson, AZ1 Shuddabin 1017089 2,700

Sierra Vista, AZ2 Sparely Made It 1145270 2,654

Marana, AZ3 CARD KINGS SPORTS CARDS &
MEMO

1203161 2,598

Laveen, AZ4 TEN PINS DOWN 1094089 2,579

Tucson, AZ5 Make it Count 1101084 2,574

UNKNOWN, AZ6 PIN BALL WIZARDS 1068027 2,570

Phoenix, AZ7 ARIZONA BOWLERETTS - DIVISION 1143423 2,568

Mesa, AZ8 ShytShow 967888 2,551

Tucson, AZ9 Desert Flamingos 1089727 2,543

Phoenix, AZ10 AZ We Are Two 1032241 2,533

Phoenix, AZ11 Just 4 Fun 1003664 2,530

Prescott Valley, AZ12 Pink Ladies 1135237 2,518

Tucson, AZ13 Hot Ladies of the Desert 1075749 2,515

Tucson, AZ14 The Pin Busters 1017088 2,498

Gold Canyon, AZ15 Color by Jann 1022474 2,490

Tucson, AZ16 Desert Flamingos too 1089728 2,482

Buckeye, AZ17 Your Strike Shop Ladies # 2 1087481 2,479

Casa Grande, AZ18 Incredibowl 4 1087504 2,439

Sedona, AZ19 Bowling Dynamic Gals 1080389 2,437

UNKNOWN, AZ20 Un Bowlievable 1125517 2,427

Sun Lakes, AZ21 Family of Friends 1090983 2,421

Mesa, AZ22 Rustic 4 967961 2,399

Tucson, AZ23 What The Split! 1213689 2,385

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 700 & Over Team, Handicapped

Yuma, AZ1 Incredibowls 982023 2,686

Apache Junction, AZ2 The BeST of Teams 1147915 2,554

Peoria, AZ3 Action 1204254 2,551
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 700 & Over Team, Handicapped

Tucson, AZ4 Freedom Equity Group 1093238 2,547

Buckeye, AZ5 Your Strike Shop Ladies # 1 1087482 2,490

San Tan Valley, AZ6 Strike Queens 1050999 2,479

Surprise, AZ7 Bowlaholics 1039883 2,467

Gilbert, AZ8 SBD 1094994 2,457

UNKNOWN, AZ9 Two Ts and an SN 1081823 2,414

Tucson, AZ10 Linda and the Triple J's 1093239 2,405

Phoenix, AZ11 Shake, Rattle & Bowl 1003666 2,360

Gilbert, AZ12 Seasoned Sassy Ladies 1145927 2,305

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Optional Scratch Team 599 & Under, Scratch

Casa Grande, AZ1 Split Decision 1097265 1,795 *

Mesa, AZ1 Big Al's HVAC 1102566 1,795 *

Page, AZ3 Last Minute Ladies 1228277 1,777 *

Vail, AZ4 Pin Droppers 1092773 1,767 *

Phoenix, AZ5 Should've Been 1003665 1,730 *

Kingman, AZ6 Tamra Schenavar-Edward Jones 1101851 1,727 *

Flagstaff, AZ7 Wizard's Wild Women 996996 1,673 *

Tucson, AZ8 Leading Ladies 1143132 1,636

Chino Valley, AZ9 Matts Magic Hands 1190902 1,632 *

Sierra Vista, AZ10 huachuca chicas 1151348 1,572 *

Sahuarita, AZ11 Redneck Women 1095961 1,507 *

Yuma, AZ12 All or Nothing! 1143218 1,491 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Optional Scratch Team 600 - 699, Scratch

Marana, AZ1 CARD KINGS SPORTS CARDS &
MEMO

1203161 2,003 *

Sierra Vista, AZ2 Sparely Made It 1145270 1,986 *

Tucson, AZ3 Make it Count 1101084 1,976 *

Laveen, AZ4 TEN PINS DOWN 1094089 1,900 *

Tucson, AZ5 Shuddabin 1017089 1,892 *

Prescott Valley, AZ6 Pink Ladies 1135237 1,888

Tucson, AZ7 Desert Flamingos 1089727 1,880 *

Buckeye, AZ8 Your Strike Shop Ladies # 2 1087481 1,878 *

Gold Canyon, AZ9 Color by Jann 1022474 1,865

Tucson, AZ10 Desert Flamingos too 1089728 1,828 *

UNKNOWN, AZ11 PIN BALL WIZARDS 1068027 1,814 *

Tucson, AZ12 Hot Ladies of the Desert 1075749 1,809 *

Phoenix, AZ13 AZ We Are Two 1032241 1,805 *

Phoenix, AZ14 Just 4 Fun 1003664 1,778 *

Casa Grande, AZ15 Incredibowl 4 1087504 1,772 *

Mesa, AZ16 ShytShow 967888 1,770 *

Phoenix, AZ16 ARIZONA BOWLERETTS - DIVISION 1143423 1,770 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Optional Scratch Team 600 - 699, Scratch

Mesa, AZ18 Rustic 4 967961 1,727 *

Sedona, AZ19 Bowling Dynamic Gals 1080389 1,718

Tucson, AZ20 The Pin Busters 1017088 1,687 *

Sun Lakes, AZ21 Family of Friends 1090983 1,680 *

UNKNOWN, AZ22 Un Bowlievable 1125517 1,619 *

Tucson, AZ23 What The Split! 1213689 1,542 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Optional Scratch Team 700 & Over, Scratch

Peoria, AZ1 Action 1204254 2,307

Yuma, AZ2 Incredibowls 982023 2,160

Apache Junction, AZ3 The BeST of Teams 1147915 2,130 *

Buckeye, AZ4 Your Strike Shop Ladies # 1 1087482 2,113 *

Tucson, AZ5 Freedom Equity Group 1093238 2,095 *

San Tan Valley, AZ6 Strike Queens 1050999 2,073

Gilbert, AZ7 SBD 1094994 2,007 *

Surprise, AZ8 Bowlaholics 1039883 1,972 *

UNKNOWN, AZ9 Two Ts and an SN 1081823 1,916

Tucson, AZ10 Linda and the Triple J's 1093239 1,890 *

Phoenix, AZ11 Shake, Rattle & Bowl 1003666 1,816 *

Gilbert, AZ12 Seasoned Sassy Ladies 1145927 1,807

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 299 & Under Doubles, Handicapped

Yuma, AZ1 Johnson Donna L.  \ Weddle Karen S. 1143218 1,443

Tucson, AZ2 Russell Deborah A.  \ Dulay Elma P. 1182445 1,382

Huachuca City, AZ3 Baca-Gough Kathleen M.  \ Baca Margaret
L.

1149277 1,372

Tucson, AZ4 Conklin Lin   \ Turman Carol M. 1143132 1,353

Huachuca City, AZ5 Smith Carla M.  \ Baca-Bustamante
Marysol L.

1149277 1,350

Sahuarita, AZ6 Marois Ruth A.  \ Davis Gwendolyn M. 1095961 1,348

Flagstaff, AZ7 Chavez Maureen H.  \ McNabb Robbie L. 996996 1,346

Sierra Vista, AZ8 Green Sharon A.  \ Cooper Rita M. 1151348 1,340

Yuma, AZ9 Howe Laura L.  \ Bush Shirley F. 1143218 1,325

Chino Valley, AZ10 Goeke Lorrie   \ Wilton Kelly 1190902 1,324

Mesa, AZ11 Charbagi Diana   \ Fletcher Olivia C. 1102566 1,320

Flagstaff, AZ12 Wofford Barbara S.  \ Cullinan Jacqueline
A.

996996 1,319

Kingman, AZ12 Schenavar Tamra L.  \ Ramsey Constance
L.

1101851 1,319

Sierra Vista, AZ14 Lozano Denise   \ Hernandez Phet 1145270 1,310

Mesa, AZ15 Aguilar Gloria I.  \ Goodwin Naomi M. 1102566 1,281

Prescott Valley, AZ16 Rybkowski Kimberly D.  \ Rybkowski
Susan K.

1135237 1,275

Sahuarita, AZ17 Goodman Rachel C.  \ Campbell Teresa A. 1095961 1,272
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 299 & Under Doubles, Handicapped

Casa Grande, AZ18 Cole Shannon R.  \ Martinez Laura M. 1097265 1,262

Phoenix, AZ19 Goni Ann M.  \ Rohrs Marsha 1003665 1,257

Page, AZ20 Slavens Tina M.  \ Ekis Bonnie K. 1228277 1,252

Mesa, AZ21 Wildner Cheryl   \ Finney Sue 967888 1,251

UNKNOWN, AZ22 Lupkes Sheri L.  \ Reid Michelle (Mishy)
D.

1068027 1,247

UNKNOWN, AZ23 Morris Peggy J.  \ Magargee Doris J. 1125517 1,236

Tucson, AZ24 Gilliam V. Lorine   \ Miel Vicky A. 1017088 1,172

UNKNOWN, AZ25 Magargee Doris J.  \ Dobyns Martha 1125517 819

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 300 - 349 Under Doubles, Handicapped

Tucson, AZ1 Detwiler Rebecca E.  \ Pennington Hydeia
Y.

1213689 1,430

Phoenix, AZ2 Guelich Vickie M.  \ Wimmer Robin 1003665 1,411

Phoenix, AZ3 Thompson Mona C.  \ Lunetto Lois 1003664 1,390

Laveen, AZ4 Passaro Betty   \ Lanzer Mary J. 1094089 1,380

Tucson, AZ5 Keidser Cynthia   \ Vaughan Joyce P. 1089728 1,366

Chino Valley, AZ6 Smith Brittani M.  \ Warner Caitlyn R. 1190902 1,363

Sierra Vista, AZ7 Kolar Audrey M.  \ Bosley Melissa S 1143194 1,351

Buckeye, AZ8 Hollinger Cyndi   \ Watt Lynn 1087481 1,348

Tucson, AZ9 Chase Stephanie L.  \ Scott Diana L. 1017089 1,333

Mesa, AZ10 Sigoloff Elisabeth   \ Horton Rita R. 967961 1,330

Tucson, AZ11 Suhay Hayley L.  \ Grant Vicki D. 1017089 1,328

Tucson, AZ12 Gawera Elizabeth R.  \ Biggers Debbie 1138496 1,326

Sedona, AZ13 Adams Valorie   \ Tollefson Julie M. 1080389 1,316

Sierra Vista, AZ13 Miller Francisca S.  \ George-Wisnom
Linda M.

1151348 1,316

Page, AZ15 Tornberg Linda L.  \ Herron Tammy 1228277 1,305

Tucson, AZ16 Martin Ann B.  \ Hawbaker Jody L. 1089727 1,304

Sierra Vista, AZ16 Jaggars Cecilia   \ Colosimo Jane M. 1143193 1,304

Kingman, AZ18 Tinlin Mary   \ Mogavero Sharon S. 1101851 1,299

Tucson, AZ19 Harris Gloria K.  \ Hiscox Belinda S. 1089727 1,296

Sun Lakes, AZ19 Anderson Gail A.  \ Rice Carolyn 1090983 1,296

Phoenix, AZ21 Haymaker Karen R.  \ Woodworth
LaDonna M.

1003666 1,295

Phoenix, AZ21 Blinn Kathy R.  \ Robinson Ann D. 1143423 1,295

Phoenix, AZ23 Dobson Faith H.  \ Lash Susan M. 1003664 1,294

Sun Lakes, AZ24 Dougal Joyce   \ Zubchevich Sharon H. 1090983 1,293

Tucson, AZ25 Hampton Robin R.  \ Mack April 1101084 1,290

Surprise, AZ26 Moody Melody A.  \ Perkins Priscilla 1039883 1,283

Laveen, AZ27 Tolber Christine F.  \ Ball Patricia L. 1094089 1,279

Phoenix, AZ28 Butler Karen R.  \ Feeney Sheila R. 1032241 1,278

Phoenix, AZ29 Martinez Carrie (CJ) J.  \ Wells Cami M. 1143423 1,272

Tucson, AZ29 Garwood Toni J.  \ Duncan Regina 1075749 1,272

Casa Grande, AZ31 Bustamante Maria   \ Paddock Derilyn C. 1087504 1,255
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 300 - 349 Under Doubles, Handicapped

Casa Grande, AZ32 Duncan Valarie A.  \ Rodman Nicoletta S. 1097265 1,254

Mesa, AZ33 Barton Shirley A.  \ York Pamela J. 967961 1,252

Gold Canyon, AZ33 Stewart Heather M.  \ Hugus Erin M. 1022474 1,252

Sedona, AZ35 Sheehan Veronika K.  \ Meidlinger
Marguerite F.

1080389 1,243

Gold Canyon, AZ36 Mann Holly L.  \ Oblander Jann C. 1022474 1,239

Tucson, AZ37 Caniff Maria L.  \ Lasby Billie Y. 1182445 1,238

Tucson, AZ38 Dudoit Pauline L.  \ Navarette Pamela D. 1017088 1,226

Casa Grande, AZ39 Wipping Danielle L.  \ Poteet Louisa H. 1087504 1,225

UNKNOWN, AZ40 Smith Kendra L.  \ Smith Diana H. 1068027 1,201

Phoenix, AZ41 Hamrick Cindy J.  \ Bandele Shelia L. 1032241 1,185

Tucson, AZ42 Brown-Williams JoAnn   \ Poole P. Ann 1075749 1,174

Mesa, AZ43 Bobbitt Denise   \ Mundt Linda 967888 771

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 350 & Over Doubles, Handicapped

Tucson, AZ1 Van Sickle Carolyn G.  \ Kennedy Crystal
F.

1089728 1,472

Sierra Vista, AZ2 Adams Jill   \ Thiel Beverly L. 1143193 1,411

Apache Junction, AZ3 Brunick Tracy J.  \ Christifulli Barbara A. 1147915 1,389

Tucson, AZ4 Shivers Jean F.  \ Leichter Joanne 1093239 1,377

Apache Junction, AZ5 Currie Sandy L.  \ Engle Bobbi L. 1147915 1,376

Tucson, AZ6 Washburn Melinda K.  \ Arthurs Kalyn 1093238 1,347

Tucson, AZ7 Lesho Leigh A.  \ Cottrill Miranda R. 1101344 1,341

Buckeye, AZ8 Michaelson Mary Y.  \ Roybal Laura G. 1087481 1,328

Tucson, AZ9 Young Kimberly A.  \ Todd Tanya M. 1101084 1,317

Peoria, AZ9 Dempsey Shelby M.  \ Acuff Correen A. 1204254 1,317

Yuma, AZ11 Guthrie Maria E.  \ Graham Jimiatres N. 982023 1,305

Tucson, AZ12 Colwell Bunnie M.  \ Reed Deborah W. 1093238 1,303

Yuma, AZ13 Ross Stephanie R.  \ Hartz Carol L. 982023 1,280

Sierra Vista, AZ14 Byrd Virginia P.  \ Maddy Briana H. 1145270 1,272

UNKNOWN, AZ15 Lee Tracy   \ Garcia Von Tobel Tatiana M. 1081823 1,259

Phoenix, AZ16 Toon Deborah J.  \ LaRue Krysta K. 1003666 1,250

San Tan Valley, AZ17 Friedline Sue A.  \ Enright Megan M. 1050999 1,244

Gilbert, AZ18 Redlin Marie   \ Jones Sun 1094994 1,242

Prescott Valley, AZ19 Healy Christina M.  \ Orth Wendy L. 1135237 1,239

Tucson, AZ20 Cooper Judy L.  \ McCall Linda S. 1093239 1,238

San Tan Valley, AZ21 DeRosier Hannah   \ Hugill Abigail E. 1050999 1,230

Buckeye, AZ22 West Mari J.  \ Montiy Michelle A. 1087482 1,223

Surprise, AZ23 Theisen Sherry S.  \ Kruger Becky A. 1039883 1,210

Gilbert, AZ24 Bagley Bernice   \ Fest Patty 1145927 1,205

Gilbert, AZ24 Armstrong Nicole D.  \ Przybytek Karol A. 1094994 1,205

Buckeye, AZ26 Williams Pat A.  \ Mazzulla Denise L. 1087482 1,183

Gilbert, AZ27 Reeder Jean   \ Pickard Donna M. 1145927 1,168

UNKNOWN, AZ28 LaChance Nicole A.  \ Perkins Sheila 1081823 1,126
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Optional Scratch Doubles 299 & Under, Scratch

Huachuca City, AZ1 Baca-Gough Kathleen M.  \ Baca Margaret
L.

1149277 938

Tucson, AZ2 Russell Deborah A.  \ Dulay Elma P. 1182445 934 *

Huachuca City, AZ3 Smith Carla M.  \ Baca-Bustamante
Marysol L.

1149277 916

Tucson, AZ4 Conklin Lin   \ Turman Carol M. 1143132 895 *

Sierra Vista, AZ5 Green Sharon A.  \ Cooper Rita M. 1151348 874 *

Flagstaff, AZ6 Chavez Maureen H.  \ McNabb Robbie L. 996996 861 *

Kingman, AZ7 Schenavar Tamra L.  \ Ramsey Constance
L.

1101851 852 *

Sahuarita, AZ8 Marois Ruth A.  \ Davis Gwendolyn M. 1095961 844 *

Yuma, AZ8 Johnson Donna L.  \ Weddle Karen S. 1143218 844 *

Prescott Valley, AZ10 Rybkowski Kimberly D.  \ Rybkowski
Susan K.

1135237 836

Sierra Vista, AZ11 Lozano Denise   \ Hernandez Phet 1145270 828 *

Mesa, AZ12 Charbagi Diana   \ Fletcher Olivia C. 1102566 814 *

UNKNOWN, AZ13 Lupkes Sheri L.  \ Reid Michelle (Mishy)
D.

1068027 811 *

Mesa, AZ14 Wildner Cheryl   \ Finney Sue 967888 806 *

Phoenix, AZ15 Goni Ann M.  \ Rohrs Marsha 1003665 804 *

Mesa, AZ15 Aguilar Gloria I.  \ Goodwin Naomi M. 1102566 804 *

Casa Grande, AZ17 Cole Shannon R.  \ Martinez Laura M. 1097265 790 *

Flagstaff, AZ18 Wofford Barbara S.  \ Cullinan Jacqueline
A.

996996 774 *

Sahuarita, AZ19 Goodman Rachel C.  \ Campbell Teresa A. 1095961 744 *

UNKNOWN, AZ20 Morris Peggy J.  \ Magargee Doris J. 1125517 740

Yuma, AZ21 Howe Laura L.  \ Bush Shirley F. 1143218 704 *

Tucson, AZ22 Gilliam V. Lorine   \ Miel Vicky A. 1017088 695 *

Page, AZ23 Slavens Tina M.  \ Ekis Bonnie K. 1228277 688 *

Chino Valley, AZ24 Goeke Lorrie   \ Wilton Kelly 1190902 647 *

UNKNOWN, AZ25 Magargee Doris J.  \ Dobyns Martha 1125517 331

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Optional Scratch Doubles 300 - 349, Scratch

Tucson, AZ1 Detwiler Rebecca E.  \ Pennington Hydeia
Y.

1213689 1,104

Buckeye, AZ2 Hollinger Cyndi   \ Watt Lynn 1087481 1,038

Laveen, AZ3 Passaro Betty   \ Lanzer Mary J. 1094089 1,027 *

Chino Valley, AZ4 Smith Brittani M.  \ Warner Caitlyn R. 1190902 1,018 *

Phoenix, AZ5 Guelich Vickie M.  \ Wimmer Robin 1003665 996 *

Phoenix, AZ6 Thompson Mona C.  \ Lunetto Lois 1003664 989 *

Tucson, AZ7 Martin Ann B.  \ Hawbaker Jody L. 1089727 983 *

Sierra Vista, AZ8 Kolar Audrey M.  \ Bosley Melissa S 1143194 982 *

Tucson, AZ9 Keidser Cynthia   \ Vaughan Joyce P. 1089728 981 *

Surprise, AZ10 Moody Melody A.  \ Perkins Priscilla 1039883 976 *

Tucson, AZ11 Hampton Robin R.  \ Mack April 1101084 972 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Optional Scratch Doubles 300 - 349, Scratch

Sierra Vista, AZ12 Jaggars Cecilia   \ Colosimo Jane M. 1143193 967 *

Phoenix, AZ13 Haymaker Karen R.  \ Woodworth
LaDonna M.

1003666 964 *

Sedona, AZ14 Adams Valorie   \ Tollefson Julie M. 1080389 960

Mesa, AZ15 Sigoloff Elisabeth   \ Horton Rita R. 967961 956 *

Tucson, AZ16 Harris Gloria K.  \ Hiscox Belinda S. 1089727 954 *

Mesa, AZ16 Barton Shirley A.  \ York Pamela J. 967961 954 *

Laveen, AZ18 Tolber Christine F.  \ Ball Patricia L. 1094089 953 *

Gold Canyon, AZ19 Stewart Heather M.  \ Hugus Erin M. 1022474 948

Tucson, AZ20 Gawera Elizabeth R.  \ Biggers Debbie 1138496 946 *

Sun Lakes, AZ21 Dougal Joyce   \ Zubchevich Sharon H. 1090983 943 *

Phoenix, AZ21 Dobson Faith H.  \ Lash Susan M. 1003664 943 *

Tucson, AZ23 Chase Stephanie L.  \ Scott Diana L. 1017089 934 *

Tucson, AZ24 Suhay Hayley L.  \ Grant Vicki D. 1017089 919 *

Gold Canyon, AZ25 Mann Holly L.  \ Oblander Jann C. 1022474 918

Casa Grande, AZ26 Wipping Danielle L.  \ Poteet Louisa H. 1087504 916 *

Phoenix, AZ27 Blinn Kathy R.  \ Robinson Ann D. 1143423 912 *

Sun Lakes, AZ28 Anderson Gail A.  \ Rice Carolyn 1090983 905 *

Page, AZ29 Tornberg Linda L.  \ Herron Tammy 1228277 904

Tucson, AZ30 Garwood Toni J.  \ Duncan Regina 1075749 900 *

Casa Grande, AZ31 Bustamante Maria   \ Paddock Derilyn C. 1087504 897 *

Phoenix, AZ32 Butler Karen R.  \ Feeney Sheila R. 1032241 895 *

Tucson, AZ33 Dudoit Pauline L.  \ Navarette Pamela D. 1017088 892 *

Sierra Vista, AZ34 Miller Francisca S.  \ George-Wisnom
Linda M.

1151348 885 *

UNKNOWN, AZ35 Smith Kendra L.  \ Smith Diana H. 1068027 881 *

Sedona, AZ36 Sheehan Veronika K.  \ Meidlinger
Marguerite F.

1080389 880

Kingman, AZ37 Tinlin Mary   \ Mogavero Sharon S. 1101851 876 *

Phoenix, AZ38 Martinez Carrie (CJ) J.  \ Wells Cami M. 1143423 857 *

Casa Grande, AZ39 Duncan Valarie A.  \ Rodman Nicoletta S. 1097265 853 *

Tucson, AZ39 Caniff Maria L.  \ Lasby Billie Y. 1182445 853 *

Phoenix, AZ41 Hamrick Cindy J.  \ Bandele Shelia L. 1032241 840 *

Tucson, AZ41 Brown-Williams JoAnn   \ Poole P. Ann 1075749 840 *

Mesa, AZ43 Bobbitt Denise   \ Mundt Linda 967888 445 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Optional Scratch Doubles 350 & Over, Scratch

Tucson, AZ1 Van Sickle Carolyn G.  \ Kennedy Crystal
F.

1089728 1,203 *

Sierra Vista, AZ2 Adams Jill   \ Thiel Beverly L. 1143193 1,196 *

Tucson, AZ3 Washburn Melinda K.  \ Arthurs Kalyn 1093238 1,186

Apache Junction, AZ4 Currie Sandy L.  \ Engle Bobbi L. 1147915 1,172

Apache Junction, AZ5 Brunick Tracy J.  \ Christifulli Barbara A. 1147915 1,169

Peoria, AZ6 Dempsey Shelby M.  \ Acuff Correen A. 1204254 1,153

Tucson, AZ7 Shivers Jean F.  \ Leichter Joanne 1093239 1,137 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Optional Scratch Doubles 350 & Over, Scratch

Sierra Vista, AZ8 Byrd Virginia P.  \ Maddy Briana H. 1145270 1,086

Yuma, AZ9 Guthrie Maria E.  \ Graham Jimiatres N. 982023 1,069

Tucson, AZ10 Lesho Leigh A.  \ Cottrill Miranda R. 1101344 1,067 *

San Tan Valley, AZ11 DeRosier Hannah   \ Hugill Abigail E. 1050999 1,061

Gilbert, AZ12 Redlin Marie   \ Jones Sun 1094994 1,051 *

Prescott Valley, AZ13 Healy Christina M.  \ Orth Wendy L. 1135237 1,048

Phoenix, AZ14 Toon Deborah J.  \ LaRue Krysta K. 1003666 1,037 *

Buckeye, AZ14 Michaelson Mary Y.  \ Roybal Laura G. 1087481 1,037

Tucson, AZ14 Young Kimberly A.  \ Todd Tanya M. 1101084 1,037 *

Surprise, AZ17 Theisen Sherry S.  \ Kruger Becky A. 1039883 1,022

Buckeye, AZ18 West Mari J.  \ Montiy Michelle A. 1087482 1,018

Tucson, AZ19 Colwell Bunnie M.  \ Reed Deborah W. 1093238 1,012 *

Buckeye, AZ20 Williams Pat A.  \ Mazzulla Denise L. 1087482 1,011

San Tan Valley, AZ21 Friedline Sue A.  \ Enright Megan M. 1050999 1,007

UNKNOWN, AZ22 Lee Tracy   \ Garcia Von Tobel Tatiana M. 1081823 1,001

Yuma, AZ23 Ross Stephanie R.  \ Hartz Carol L. 982023 990

Tucson, AZ24 Cooper Judy L.  \ McCall Linda S. 1093239 963 *

Gilbert, AZ25 Reeder Jean   \ Pickard Donna M. 1145927 955

Gilbert, AZ26 Armstrong Nicole D.  \ Przybytek Karol A. 1094994 946 *

Gilbert, AZ27 Bagley Bernice   \ Fest Patty 1145927 920

UNKNOWN, AZ28 LaChance Nicole A.  \ Perkins Sheila 1081823 886 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 149 & Under Singles, Handicapped

Tucson, AZ1 Gawera Elizabeth R. 1138496 743

Prescott Valley, AZ2 Rybkowski Kimberly D. 1135237 730

UNKNOWN, AZ3 Reid Michelle (Mishy) D. 1068027 717

Yuma, AZ4 Johnson Donna L. 1143218 711

Flagstaff, AZ4 Chavez Maureen H. 996996 711

Tucson, AZ4 Detwiler Rebecca E. 1213689 711

Yuma, AZ7 Howe Laura L. 1143218 706

Flagstaff, AZ8 McNabb Robbie L. 996996 703

Huachuca City, AZ9 Smith Carla M. 1149277 699

Sahuarita, AZ10 Campbell Teresa A. 1095961 696

Casa Grande, AZ11 Martinez Laura M. 1097265 695

Flagstaff, AZ12 Wofford Barbara S. 996996 693

Sierra Vista, AZ12 Hernandez Phet 1145270 693

Yuma, AZ14 Weddle Karen S. 1143218 692

Sahuarita, AZ15 Davis Gwendolyn M. 1095961 691

Kingman, AZ15 Schenavar Tamra L. 1101851 691

Flagstaff, AZ17 Cullinan Jacqueline A. 996996 686

Yuma, AZ18 Bush Shirley F. 1143218 683

Chino Valley, AZ19 Goeke Lorrie 1190902 676

Chino Valley, AZ20 Wilton Kelly 1190902 673

Tucson, AZ21 Conklin Lin 1143132 668
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 149 & Under Singles, Handicapped

Mesa, AZ22 Sigoloff Elisabeth 967961 666

Casa Grande, AZ23 Duncan Valarie A. 1097265 665

Sierra Vista, AZ23 Lozano Denise 1145270 665

Mesa, AZ23 Fletcher Olivia C. 1102566 665

Phoenix, AZ26 Thompson Mona C. 1003664 663

UNKNOWN, AZ27 Lupkes Sheri L. 1068027 657

Kingman, AZ27 Tinlin Mary 1101851 657

Page, AZ29 Slavens Tina M. 1228277 655

Tucson, AZ29 Russell Deborah A. 1182445 655

Huachuca City, AZ31 Baca-Gough Kathleen M. 1149277 653

Sierra Vista, AZ31 George-Wisnom Linda M. 1151348 653

Sahuarita, AZ33 Marois Ruth A. 1095961 651

Sierra Vista, AZ33 Green Sharon A. 1151348 651

Laveen, AZ35 Lanzer Mary J. 1094089 648

Mesa, AZ36 Aguilar Gloria I. 1102566 644

Phoenix, AZ37 Goni Ann M. 1003665 638

UNKNOWN, AZ38 Magargee Doris J. 1125517 637

Mesa, AZ39 Charbagi Diana 1102566 629

Tucson, AZ40 Gilliam V. Lorine 1017088 628

Sedona, AZ40 Sheehan Veronika K. 1080389 628

UNKNOWN, AZ42 Morris Peggy J. 1125517 627

Casa Grande, AZ43 Cole Shannon R. 1097265 625

Page, AZ44 Ekis Bonnie K. 1228277 624

Sahuarita, AZ45 Goodman Rachel C. 1095961 615

Tucson, AZ45 Miel Vicky A. 1017088 615

Page, AZ47 Tornberg Linda L. 1228277 610

Mesa, AZ48 Wildner Cheryl 967888 609

UNKNOWN, AZ49 Smith Diana H. 1068027 607

Phoenix, AZ50 Butler Karen R. 1032241 602

Sierra Vista, AZ51 Cooper Rita M. 1151348 592

Phoenix, AZ52 Martinez Carrie (CJ) J. 1143423 581

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 150 - 174 Singles, Handicapped

Tucson, AZ1 Lesho Leigh A. 1101344 771

Mesa, AZ2 Finney Sue 967888 757

Buckeye, AZ2 Michaelson Mary Y. 1087481 757

Tucson, AZ4 Hiscox Belinda S. 1089727 739

Kingman, AZ5 Ramsey Constance L. 1101851 722

Tucson, AZ6 Dudoit Pauline L. 1017088 715

Gold Canyon, AZ7 Oblander Jann C. 1022474 709

Buckeye, AZ8 Watt Lynn 1087481 706

Tucson, AZ9 McCall Linda S. 1093239 705

Page, AZ10 Herron Tammy 1228277 696

Tucson, AZ11 Scott Diana L. 1017089 694
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 150 - 174 Singles, Handicapped

Phoenix, AZ12 Haymaker Karen R. 1003666 693

Tucson, AZ13 Chase Stephanie L. 1017089 690

Phoenix, AZ14 Robinson Ann D. 1143423 689

Tucson, AZ15 Vaughan Joyce P. 1089728 688

Phoenix, AZ15 Wimmer Robin 1003665 688

Laveen, AZ17 Tolber Christine F. 1094089 687

Sierra Vista, AZ18 Adams Jill 1143193 685

Tucson, AZ19 Duncan Regina 1075749 683

Tucson, AZ20 Reed Deborah W. 1093238 682

Sierra Vista, AZ20 Bosley Melissa S 1143194 682

Yuma, AZ22 Guthrie Maria E. 982023 680

Tucson, AZ22 Suhay Hayley L. 1017089 680

Prescott Valley, AZ24 Rybkowski Susan K. 1135237 677

Phoenix, AZ25 Wells Cami M. 1143423 670

Kingman, AZ26 Mogavero Sharon S. 1101851 668

Surprise, AZ27 Perkins Priscilla 1039883 663

Tucson, AZ28 Garwood Toni J. 1075749 662

Mesa, AZ29 Barton Shirley A. 967961 661

Gold Canyon, AZ30 Stewart Heather M. 1022474 660

Tucson, AZ31 Keidser Cynthia 1089728 659

Sierra Vista, AZ31 Miller Francisca S. 1151348 659

Phoenix, AZ33 Lash Susan M. 1003664 657

Sierra Vista, AZ34 Colosimo Jane M. 1143193 654

Tucson, AZ35 Mack April 1101084 653

UNKNOWN, AZ35 Garcia Von Tobel Tatiana M. 1081823 653

Tucson, AZ37 Grant Vicki D. 1017089 648

Tucson, AZ38 Caniff Maria L. 1182445 647

Casa Grande, AZ39 Paddock Derilyn C. 1087504 646

Phoenix, AZ39 Blinn Kathy R. 1143423 646

Tucson, AZ41 Martin Ann B. 1089727 645

Huachuca City, AZ42 Baca-Bustamante Marysol L. 1149277 643

Huachuca City, AZ42 Baca Margaret L. 1149277 643

Sedona, AZ44 Adams Valorie 1080389 642

Sedona, AZ44 Tollefson Julie M. 1080389 642

Tucson, AZ46 Todd Tanya M. 1101084 641

Mesa, AZ47 Goodwin Naomi M. 1102566 640

Phoenix, AZ48 Woodworth LaDonna M. 1003666 639

Gold Canyon, AZ49 Mann Holly L. 1022474 638

Sierra Vista, AZ50 Kolar Audrey M. 1143194 636

Tucson, AZ51 Turman Carol M. 1143132 634

Phoenix, AZ51 Feeney Sheila R. 1032241 634

Tucson, AZ53 Van Sickle Carolyn G. 1089728 630

Phoenix, AZ54 Dobson Faith H. 1003664 628

Laveen, AZ54 Ball Patricia L. 1094089 628

Tucson, AZ56 Lasby Billie Y. 1182445 627

Phoenix, AZ57 Guelich Vickie M. 1003665 626
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 150 - 174 Singles, Handicapped

Phoenix, AZ58 Lunetto Lois 1003664 625

Tucson, AZ59 Harris Gloria K. 1089727 618

Tucson, AZ59 Biggers Debbie 1138496 618

Casa Grande, AZ61 Bustamante Maria 1087504 616

Sun Lakes, AZ62 Zubchevich Sharon H. 1090983 615

Phoenix, AZ63 Bandele Shelia L. 1032241 613

Tucson, AZ64 Navarette Pamela D. 1017088 609

Sun Lakes, AZ65 Dougal Joyce 1090983 606

Mesa, AZ66 Bobbitt Denise 967888 600

Sun Lakes, AZ67 Rice Carolyn 1090983 599

Gilbert, AZ68 Bagley Bernice 1145927 598

Tucson, AZ69 Dulay Elma P. 1182445 597

Sun Lakes, AZ70 Anderson Gail A. 1090983 595

Phoenix, AZ71 Hamrick Cindy J. 1032241 592

Chino Valley, AZ71 Smith Brittani M. 1190902 592

Tucson, AZ73 Hawbaker Jody L. 1089727 579

Sierra Vista, AZ74 Jaggars Cecilia 1143193 576

Casa Grande, AZ75 Poteet Louisa H. 1087504 567

Tucson, AZ76 Brown-Williams JoAnn 1075749 553

Phoenix, AZ77 Rohrs Marsha 1003665 550

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 175 & Over Singles, Handicapped

Tucson, AZ1 Arthurs Kalyn 1093238 754

Peoria, AZ2 Dempsey Shelby M. 1204254 744

Peoria, AZ3 Acuff Correen A. 1204254 735

Apache Junction, AZ4 Christifulli Barbara A. 1147915 723

San Tan Valley, AZ5 Enright Megan M. 1050999 717

Casa Grande, AZ6 Wipping Danielle L. 1087504 704

Gold Canyon, AZ7 Hugus Erin M. 1022474 698

Tucson, AZ8 Kennedy Crystal F. 1089728 692

Tucson, AZ8 Hampton Robin R. 1101084 692

Tucson, AZ10 Washburn Melinda K. 1093238 690

Tucson, AZ11 Poole P. Ann 1075749 687

UNKNOWN, AZ12 LaChance Nicole A. 1081823 684

Prescott Valley, AZ13 Orth Wendy L. 1135237 683

Buckeye, AZ14 Montiy Michelle A. 1087482 681

Chino Valley, AZ14 Warner Caitlyn R. 1190902 681

Gilbert, AZ16 Przybytek Karol A. 1094994 674

Apache Junction, AZ16 Brunick Tracy J. 1147915 674

Buckeye, AZ18 Hollinger Cyndi 1087481 669

San Tan Valley, AZ19 Friedline Sue A. 1050999 664

Gilbert, AZ20 Jones Sun 1094994 663

Tucson, AZ20 Cottrill Miranda R. 1101344 663

San Tan Valley, AZ22 Hugill Abigail E. 1050999 659
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 175 & Over Singles, Handicapped

Tucson, AZ23 Colwell Bunnie M. 1093238 657

Tucson, AZ24 Cooper Judy L. 1093239 648

Sierra Vista, AZ24 Maddy Briana H. 1145270 648

Mesa, AZ26 York Pamela J. 967961 644

Laveen, AZ26 Passaro Betty 1094089 644

Gilbert, AZ28 Fest Patty 1145927 643

Tucson, AZ29 Leichter Joanne 1093239 642

Apache Junction, AZ30 Engle Bobbi L. 1147915 635

Surprise, AZ31 Moody Melody A. 1039883 632

Sierra Vista, AZ32 Byrd Virginia P. 1145270 631

Sedona, AZ33 Meidlinger Marguerite F. 1080389 629

Gilbert, AZ34 Redlin Marie 1094994 627

Yuma, AZ35 Graham Jimiatres N. 982023 626

Sierra Vista, AZ36 Thiel Beverly L. 1143193 623

Tucson, AZ37 Shivers Jean F. 1093239 622

UNKNOWN, AZ38 Lee Tracy 1081823 620

Mesa, AZ39 Horton Rita R. 967961 612

Tucson, AZ40 Young Kimberly A. 1101084 607

Phoenix, AZ41 Toon Deborah J. 1003666 606

Surprise, AZ42 Kruger Becky A. 1039883 605

Surprise, AZ43 Theisen Sherry S. 1039883 604

Yuma, AZ44 Ross Stephanie R. 982023 603

Gilbert, AZ45 Reeder Jean 1145927 598

Yuma, AZ45 Hartz Carol L. 982023 598

Phoenix, AZ45 LaRue Krysta K. 1003666 598

Buckeye, AZ48 Mazzulla Denise L. 1087482 596

UNKNOWN, AZ49 Perkins Sheila 1081823 591

Apache Junction, AZ49 Currie Sandy L. 1147915 591

Buckeye, AZ51 West Mari J. 1087482 588

Gilbert, AZ51 Armstrong Nicole D. 1094994 588

San Tan Valley, AZ53 DeRosier Hannah 1050999 587

Casa Grande, AZ54 Rodman Nicoletta S. 1097265 586

Buckeye, AZ55 Roybal Laura G. 1087481 581

Tucson, AZ56 Pennington Hydeia Y. 1213689 579

Buckeye, AZ57 Williams Pat A. 1087482 576

UNKNOWN, AZ58 Smith Kendra L. 1068027 575

Gilbert, AZ59 Pickard Donna M. 1145927 569

Prescott Valley, AZ60 Healy Christina M. 1135237 562

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Optional Scratch Singles 149 & Under, Scratch

Tucson, AZ1 Gawera Elizabeth R. 1138496 519 *

UNKNOWN, AZ2 Reid Michelle (Mishy) D. 1068027 499 *

Flagstaff, AZ3 McNabb Robbie L. 996996 477 *

Casa Grande, AZ4 Martinez Laura M. 1097265 474 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Optional Scratch Singles 149 & Under, Scratch

Tucson, AZ5 Detwiler Rebecca E. 1213689 468

Sahuarita, AZ6 Davis Gwendolyn M. 1095961 465 *

Prescott Valley, AZ7 Rybkowski Kimberly D. 1135237 455

Flagstaff, AZ8 Chavez Maureen H. 996996 452 *

Phoenix, AZ9 Thompson Mona C. 1003664 445 *

Sierra Vista, AZ10 Lozano Denise 1145270 444 *

Kingman, AZ11 Schenavar Tamra L. 1101851 440 *

UNKNOWN, AZ12 Lupkes Sheri L. 1068027 439 *

Kingman, AZ13 Tinlin Mary 1101851 436 *

Mesa, AZ14 Sigoloff Elisabeth 967961 432 *

Sierra Vista, AZ14 Hernandez Phet 1145270 432 *

Laveen, AZ16 Lanzer Mary J. 1094089 430 *

Sierra Vista, AZ16 Green Sharon A. 1151348 430 *

Sierra Vista, AZ18 George-Wisnom Linda M. 1151348 429 *

Huachuca City, AZ19 Smith Carla M. 1149277 427

Mesa, AZ20 Fletcher Olivia C. 1102566 420 *

Flagstaff, AZ21 Wofford Barbara S. 996996 418 *

Tucson, AZ22 Conklin Lin 1143132 417

Flagstaff, AZ23 Cullinan Jacqueline A. 996996 416 *

Yuma, AZ24 Weddle Karen S. 1143218 414 *

Huachuca City, AZ25 Baca-Gough Kathleen M. 1149277 413

Casa Grande, AZ26 Duncan Valarie A. 1097265 412 *

Sahuarita, AZ27 Campbell Teresa A. 1095961 405 *

Tucson, AZ28 Russell Deborah A. 1182445 404 *

Sedona, AZ29 Sheehan Veronika K. 1080389 402

Chino Valley, AZ30 Goeke Lorrie 1190902 398 *

Tucson, AZ31 Miel Vicky A. 1017088 394 *

Page, AZ32 Tornberg Linda L. 1228277 392 *

Yuma, AZ33 Johnson Donna L. 1143218 390 *

Phoenix, AZ33 Goni Ann M. 1003665 390 *

UNKNOWN, AZ33 Morris Peggy J. 1125517 390

Yuma, AZ36 Bush Shirley F. 1143218 386 *

Yuma, AZ37 Howe Laura L. 1143218 382 *

Phoenix, AZ38 Butler Karen R. 1032241 381 *

Sahuarita, AZ39 Goodman Rachel C. 1095961 378 *

UNKNOWN, AZ39 Magargee Doris J. 1125517 378

Mesa, AZ41 Aguilar Gloria I. 1102566 377 *

Casa Grande, AZ42 Cole Shannon R. 1097265 374 *

Sahuarita, AZ43 Marois Ruth A. 1095961 373 *

Page, AZ43 Ekis Bonnie K. 1228277 373 *

Tucson, AZ45 Gilliam V. Lorine 1017088 372 *

Mesa, AZ46 Charbagi Diana 1102566 368 *

Mesa, AZ47 Wildner Cheryl 967888 361 *

Phoenix, AZ48 Martinez Carrie (CJ) J. 1143423 355 *

Sierra Vista, AZ49 Cooper Rita M. 1151348 347 *

Page, AZ50 Slavens Tina M. 1228277 342 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Optional Scratch Singles 149 & Under, Scratch

UNKNOWN, AZ51 Smith Diana H. 1068027 335 *

Chino Valley, AZ52 Wilton Kelly 1190902 274 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Optional Scratch Singles 150 - 174, Scratch

Tucson, AZ1 Lesho Leigh A. 1101344 591 *

Tucson, AZ2 Hiscox Belinda S. 1089727 580 *

Buckeye, AZ3 Michaelson Mary Y. 1087481 568

Mesa, AZ4 Finney Sue 967888 560 *

Tucson, AZ5 Dudoit Pauline L. 1017088 543 *

Gold Canyon, AZ6 Oblander Jann C. 1022474 539

Laveen, AZ7 Tolber Christine F. 1094089 531 *

Buckeye, AZ7 Watt Lynn 1087481 531 *

Phoenix, AZ9 Haymaker Karen R. 1003666 526 *

Sierra Vista, AZ10 Bosley Melissa S 1143194 520 *

Tucson, AZ11 McCall Linda S. 1093239 516 *

Prescott Valley, AZ12 Rybkowski Susan K. 1135237 513

Page, AZ12 Herron Tammy 1228277 513

Yuma, AZ14 Guthrie Maria E. 982023 508

Tucson, AZ14 Duncan Regina 1075749 508 *

Sierra Vista, AZ16 Adams Jill 1143193 507 *

Kingman, AZ17 Ramsey Constance L. 1101851 506 *

Surprise, AZ18 Perkins Priscilla 1039883 501 *

Gold Canyon, AZ18 Stewart Heather M. 1022474 501

Phoenix, AZ20 Robinson Ann D. 1143423 500 *

Tucson, AZ21 Vaughan Joyce P. 1089728 497 *

Sierra Vista, AZ22 Colosimo Jane M. 1143193 495 *

Tucson, AZ23 Chase Stephanie L. 1017089 493 *

Tucson, AZ24 Scott Diana L. 1017089 492 *

Mesa, AZ25 Barton Shirley A. 967961 489 *

Gold Canyon, AZ26 Mann Holly L. 1022474 487

Phoenix, AZ27 Wimmer Robin 1003665 483 *

Huachuca City, AZ28 Baca-Bustamante Marysol L. 1149277 481

Phoenix, AZ28 Wells Cami M. 1143423 481 *

Tucson, AZ30 Van Sickle Carolyn G. 1089728 479 *

UNKNOWN, AZ31 Garcia Von Tobel Tatiana M. 1081823 478

Tucson, AZ32 Reed Deborah W. 1093238 477 *

Tucson, AZ33 Martin Ann B. 1089727 475 *

Phoenix, AZ33 Woodworth LaDonna M. 1003666 475 *

Phoenix, AZ35 Feeney Sheila R. 1032241 472 *

Tucson, AZ36 Suhay Hayley L. 1017089 470 *

Phoenix, AZ37 Lash Susan M. 1003664 468 *

Tucson, AZ38 Mack April 1101084 467 *

Phoenix, AZ39 Dobson Faith H. 1003664 466 *

Kingman, AZ39 Mogavero Sharon S. 1101851 466 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Optional Scratch Singles 150 - 174, Scratch

Tucson, AZ41 Keidser Cynthia 1089728 465 *

Tucson, AZ41 Garwood Toni J. 1075749 465 *

Sedona, AZ43 Adams Valorie 1080389 464 *

Sedona, AZ43 Tollefson Julie M. 1080389 464

Tucson, AZ45 Biggers Debbie 1138496 462 *

Casa Grande, AZ46 Bustamante Maria 1087504 460 *

Laveen, AZ47 Ball Patricia L. 1094089 458 *

Phoenix, AZ48 Bandele Shelia L. 1032241 457 *

Sun Lakes, AZ49 Zubchevich Sharon H. 1090983 456 *

Tucson, AZ49 Caniff Maria L. 1182445 456 *

Tucson, AZ51 Todd Tanya M. 1101084 455 *

Phoenix, AZ52 Blinn Kathy R. 1143423 452 *

Sierra Vista, AZ52 Miller Francisca S. 1151348 452 *

Huachuca City, AZ54 Baca Margaret L. 1149277 449

Tucson, AZ54 Grant Vicki D. 1017089 449 *

Tucson, AZ56 Navarette Pamela D. 1017088 447 *

Casa Grande, AZ57 Paddock Derilyn C. 1087504 444 *

Gilbert, AZ58 Bagley Bernice 1145927 442

Phoenix, AZ58 Lunetto Lois 1003664 442 *

Mesa, AZ60 Bobbitt Denise 967888 436 *

Tucson, AZ61 Harris Gloria K. 1089727 435 *

Tucson, AZ62 Lasby Billie Y. 1182445 433 *

Mesa, AZ63 Goodwin Naomi M. 1102566 430 *

Sierra Vista, AZ64 Kolar Audrey M. 1143194 429 *

Tucson, AZ65 Hawbaker Jody L. 1089727 428 *

Tucson, AZ66 Turman Carol M. 1143132 427 *

Phoenix, AZ67 Guelich Vickie M. 1003665 416 *

Sun Lakes, AZ68 Dougal Joyce 1090983 415 *

Sun Lakes, AZ69 Rice Carolyn 1090983 405 *

Casa Grande, AZ70 Poteet Louisa H. 1087504 403 *

Phoenix, AZ70 Hamrick Cindy J. 1032241 403 *

Tucson, AZ72 Dulay Elma P. 1182445 400 *

Sun Lakes, AZ73 Anderson Gail A. 1090983 398 *

Sierra Vista, AZ73 Jaggars Cecilia 1143193 398 *

Chino Valley, AZ75 Smith Brittani M. 1190902 390 *

Tucson, AZ76 Brown-Williams JoAnn 1075749 354 *

Phoenix, AZ77 Rohrs Marsha 1003665 345 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Optional Scratch Singles 175 and Over, Scratch

Tucson, AZ1 Arthurs Kalyn 1093238 711

Peoria, AZ2 Acuff Correen A. 1204254 703

Apache Junction, AZ3 Christifulli Barbara A. 1147915 629

Peoria, AZ4 Dempsey Shelby M. 1204254 612

San Tan Valley, AZ5 Enright Megan M. 1050999 609
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Optional Scratch Singles 175 and Over, Scratch

Prescott Valley, AZ6 Orth Wendy L. 1135237 600

Sierra Vista, AZ7 Thiel Beverly L. 1143193 586 *

San Tan Valley, AZ8 Hugill Abigail E. 1050999 584

Tucson, AZ9 Kennedy Crystal F. 1089728 574 *

Tucson, AZ10 Washburn Melinda K. 1093238 572

Tucson, AZ11 Colwell Bunnie M. 1093238 571 *

Sierra Vista, AZ12 Maddy Briana H. 1145270 570

Tucson, AZ13 Cottrill Miranda R. 1101344 569 *

UNKNOWN, AZ14 LaChance Nicole A. 1081823 568

Buckeye, AZ15 Montiy Michelle A. 1087482 565

Yuma, AZ16 Graham Jimiatres N. 982023 562

Tucson, AZ16 Cooper Judy L. 1093239 562 *

Tucson, AZ18 Hampton Robin R. 1101084 560 *

Casa Grande, AZ19 Wipping Danielle L. 1087504 559 *

Gilbert, AZ20 Jones Sun 1094994 558 *

Gold Canyon, AZ21 Hugus Erin M. 1022474 553

Tucson, AZ22 Poole P. Ann 1075749 552 *

Apache Junction, AZ23 Brunick Tracy J. 1147915 548

Surprise, AZ24 Kruger Becky A. 1039883 541

Gilbert, AZ24 Redlin Marie 1094994 541 *

Apache Junction, AZ24 Engle Bobbi L. 1147915 541

Chino Valley, AZ27 Warner Caitlyn R. 1190902 538 *

UNKNOWN, AZ28 Lee Tracy 1081823 537

San Tan Valley, AZ29 Friedline Sue A. 1050999 535

Buckeye, AZ30 Hollinger Cyndi 1087481 534

Gilbert, AZ31 Przybytek Karol A. 1094994 531 *

UNKNOWN, AZ32 Smith Kendra L. 1068027 527 *

Tucson, AZ33 Leichter Joanne 1093239 526 *

Sierra Vista, AZ34 Byrd Virginia P. 1145270 523

Mesa, AZ35 York Pamela J. 967961 518 *

Gilbert, AZ36 Fest Patty 1145927 514

Tucson, AZ37 Young Kimberly A. 1101084 513 *

Phoenix, AZ38 LaRue Krysta K. 1003666 509 *

Laveen, AZ38 Passaro Betty 1094089 509 *

Buckeye, AZ38 Williams Pat A. 1087482 509

Buckeye, AZ41 West Mari J. 1087482 499

Tucson, AZ42 Shivers Jean F. 1093239 498 *

Tucson, AZ43 Pennington Hydeia Y. 1213689 496

San Tan Valley, AZ44 DeRosier Hannah 1050999 493

Sedona, AZ45 Meidlinger Marguerite F. 1080389 492

Buckeye, AZ46 Mazzulla Denise L. 1087482 491

Gilbert, AZ47 Reeder Jean 1145927 490

Surprise, AZ48 Moody Melody A. 1039883 487 *

Phoenix, AZ49 Toon Deborah J. 1003666 482 *

Apache Junction, AZ50 Currie Sandy L. 1147915 481

Surprise, AZ51 Theisen Sherry S. 1039883 480 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Optional Scratch Singles 175 and Over, Scratch

Buckeye, AZ52 Roybal Laura G. 1087481 479

Mesa, AZ53 Horton Rita R. 967961 472 *

Gilbert, AZ53 Armstrong Nicole D. 1094994 472 *

UNKNOWN, AZ55 Perkins Sheila 1081823 467

Gilbert, AZ56 Pickard Donna M. 1145927 464

Yuma, AZ57 Ross Stephanie R. 982023 458

Prescott Valley, AZ58 Healy Christina M. 1135237 454

Yuma, AZ59 Hartz Carol L. 982023 453

Casa Grande, AZ60 Rodman Nicoletta S. 1097265 438 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 149 & Under, Handicapped

Yuma, AZ1 Johnson Donna L. 1143218 2,141

Phoenix, AZ2 Thompson Mona C. 1003664 2,113

Flagstaff, AZ3 Chavez Maureen H. 996996 2,109

Prescott Valley, AZ4 Rybkowski Kimberly D. 1135237 2,099

Sahuarita, AZ5 Campbell Teresa A. 1095961 2,098

Casa Grande, AZ6 Duncan Valarie A. 1097265 2,090

Sierra Vista, AZ7 Hernandez Phet 1145270 2,089

Tucson, AZ8 Conklin Lin 1143132 2,088

Kingman, AZ9 Schenavar Tamra L. 1101851 2,080

Sahuarita, AZ10 Davis Gwendolyn M. 1095961 2,079

Tucson, AZ11 Detwiler Rebecca E. 1213689 2,071

Yuma, AZ12 Weddle Karen S. 1143218 2,068

Mesa, AZ13 Charbagi Diana 1102566 2,057

Yuma, AZ14 Bush Shirley F. 1143218 2,051

Flagstaff, AZ15 McNabb Robbie L. 996996 2,047 *

Flagstaff, AZ16 Cullinan Jacqueline A. 996996 2,025 *

Casa Grande, AZ17 Martinez Laura M. 1097265 2,023

Mesa, AZ18 Aguilar Gloria I. 1102566 2,015

Yuma, AZ19 Howe Laura L. 1143218 2,011

Chino Valley, AZ20 Wilton Kelly 1190902 1,998 *

Chino Valley, AZ21 Goeke Lorrie 1190902 1,996

Flagstaff, AZ22 Wofford Barbara S. 996996 1,980 *

Page, AZ23 Ekis Bonnie K. 1228277 1,978

Sierra Vista, AZ24 Green Sharon A. 1151348 1,973

Mesa, AZ25 Sigoloff Elisabeth 967961 1,966

Mesa, AZ26 Fletcher Olivia C. 1102566 1,963

Laveen, AZ27 Lanzer Mary J. 1094089 1,959

Phoenix, AZ28 Martinez Carrie (CJ) J. 1143423 1,955

Kingman, AZ29 Tinlin Mary 1101851 1,953

Phoenix, AZ30 Goni Ann M. 1003665 1,951

Sahuarita, AZ31 Marois Ruth A. 1095961 1,945

Sierra Vista, AZ32 Lozano Denise 1145270 1,929

UNKNOWN, AZ33 Reid Michelle (Mishy) D. 1068027 1,928
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 149 & Under, Handicapped

Page, AZ34 Slavens Tina M. 1228277 1,921

Sierra Vista, AZ34 George-Wisnom Linda M. 1151348 1,921

Phoenix, AZ36 Butler Karen R. 1032241 1,917

UNKNOWN, AZ37 Smith Diana H. 1068027 1,909 *

UNKNOWN, AZ38 Lupkes Sheri L. 1068027 1,903

Page, AZ39 Tornberg Linda L. 1228277 1,901

Tucson, AZ40 Gilliam V. Lorine 1017088 1,884

UNKNOWN, AZ41 Magargee Doris J. 1125517 1,877

Casa Grande, AZ42 Cole Shannon R. 1097265 1,870

Sierra Vista, AZ43 Cooper Rita M. 1151348 1,857

UNKNOWN, AZ44 Morris Peggy J. 1125517 1,850

Mesa, AZ45 Wildner Cheryl 967888 1,833

Sedona, AZ46 Sheehan Veronika K. 1080389 1,831

Tucson, AZ47 Miel Vicky A. 1017088 1,828

Sahuarita, AZ48 Goodman Rachel C. 1095961 1,690

Huachuca City, AZ49 Smith Carla M. 1149277 1,447

Tucson, AZ50 Gawera Elizabeth R. 1138496 1,428 *

Tucson, AZ51 Russell Deborah A. 1182445 1,378

Huachuca City, AZ52 Baca-Gough Kathleen M. 1149277 1,280

Sahuarita, AZ53 Leedom Mia 1092926 725

Tucson, AZ54 Hopkins Freda M. 1213689 676 *

Tucson, AZ55 Diedrich Doreen M. 1143132 637

UNKNOWN, AZ56 Dobyns Martha 1125517 592

Tucson, AZ57 Cushing Diane L. 1143132 587

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 150 - 174, Handicapped

Phoenix, AZ1 Wimmer Robin 1003665 2,124

Mesa, AZ2 Finney Sue 967888 2,102

Tucson, AZ3 Hiscox Belinda S. 1089727 2,089

Tucson, AZ4 Chase Stephanie L. 1017089 2,088

Page, AZ5 Herron Tammy 1228277 2,084

Tucson, AZ6 Suhay Hayley L. 1017089 2,075 *

Buckeye, AZ7 Michaelson Mary Y. 1087481 2,069

Buckeye, AZ8 Watt Lynn 1087481 2,049

Tucson, AZ9 Reed Deborah W. 1093238 2,039

Tucson, AZ10 McCall Linda S. 1093239 2,037

Tucson, AZ11 Vaughan Joyce P. 1089728 2,027

Tucson, AZ12 Scott Diana L. 1017089 2,014

Yuma, AZ13 Guthrie Maria E. 982023 2,011

Tucson, AZ14 Todd Tanya M. 1101084 2,006

Phoenix, AZ15 Robinson Ann D. 1143423 2,004

Tucson, AZ16 Keidser Cynthia 1089728 1,992

Kingman, AZ17 Ramsey Constance L. 1101851 1,988

Phoenix, AZ18 Guelich Vickie M. 1003665 1,982
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 150 - 174, Handicapped

Gold Canyon, AZ19 Oblander Jann C. 1022474 1,980

Sedona, AZ20 Tollefson Julie M. 1080389 1,972

Tucson, AZ21 Dudoit Pauline L. 1017088 1,960

Tucson, AZ22 Mack April 1101084 1,956

Tucson, AZ23 Martin Ann B. 1089727 1,954

Kingman, AZ24 Mogavero Sharon S. 1101851 1,952

Tucson, AZ25 Duncan Regina 1075749 1,944

Tucson, AZ26 Garwood Toni J. 1075749 1,939

Phoenix, AZ27 Haymaker Karen R. 1003666 1,933

Phoenix, AZ28 Lunetto Lois 1003664 1,930

Sierra Vista, AZ29 Miller Francisca S. 1151348 1,929

Casa Grande, AZ30 Paddock Derilyn C. 1087504 1,928

Mesa, AZ31 Goodwin Naomi M. 1102566 1,922

Tucson, AZ32 Van Sickle Carolyn G. 1089728 1,916

Phoenix, AZ33 Bandele Shelia L. 1032241 1,915

Laveen, AZ34 Tolber Christine F. 1094089 1,914

Chino Valley, AZ35 Smith Brittani M. 1190902 1,913

Laveen, AZ36 Ball Patricia L. 1094089 1,901

Tucson, AZ37 Turman Carol M. 1143132 1,898

Phoenix, AZ38 Woodworth LaDonna M. 1003666 1,897

Tucson, AZ39 Hawbaker Jody L. 1089727 1,896

Tucson, AZ39 Grant Vicki D. 1017089 1,896

Phoenix, AZ39 Wells Cami M. 1143423 1,896

Prescott Valley, AZ42 Rybkowski Susan K. 1135237 1,894

Gold Canyon, AZ43 Stewart Heather M. 1022474 1,892

Sun Lakes, AZ44 Rice Carolyn 1090983 1,889

Sedona, AZ44 Adams Valorie 1080389 1,889

UNKNOWN, AZ46 Garcia Von Tobel Tatiana M. 1081823 1,887

Surprise, AZ47 Perkins Priscilla 1039883 1,886

Mesa, AZ48 Barton Shirley A. 967961 1,881

Sun Lakes, AZ49 Zubchevich Sharon H. 1090983 1,880

Phoenix, AZ50 Dobson Faith H. 1003664 1,876

Phoenix, AZ51 Lash Susan M. 1003664 1,868

Phoenix, AZ52 Blinn Kathy R. 1143423 1,866

Mesa, AZ53 Bobbitt Denise 967888 1,859

Phoenix, AZ54 Feeney Sheila R. 1032241 1,847

Gold Canyon, AZ55 Mann Holly L. 1022474 1,838

Sun Lakes, AZ56 Dougal Joyce 1090983 1,830

Casa Grande, AZ57 Bustamante Maria 1087504 1,829

Sun Lakes, AZ58 Anderson Gail A. 1090983 1,826

Tucson, AZ59 Navarette Pamela D. 1017088 1,791

Gilbert, AZ60 Bagley Bernice 1145927 1,789

Tucson, AZ61 Harris Gloria K. 1089727 1,785

Casa Grande, AZ62 Poteet Louisa H. 1087504 1,782

Phoenix, AZ63 Hamrick Cindy J. 1032241 1,758

Tucson, AZ64 Brown-Williams JoAnn 1075749 1,741
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 150 - 174, Handicapped

Phoenix, AZ65 Rohrs Marsha 1003665 1,711

Tucson, AZ66 Lesho Leigh A. 1101344 1,486

Sierra Vista, AZ67 Adams Jill 1143193 1,411

Huachuca City, AZ68 Baca Margaret L. 1149277 1,388

Sierra Vista, AZ69 Bosley Melissa S 1143194 1,360

Sierra Vista, AZ70 Kolar Audrey M. 1143194 1,309

Sierra Vista, AZ71 Colosimo Jane M. 1143193 1,286

Tucson, AZ72 Lasby Billie Y. 1118369 1,260

Tucson, AZ73 Biggers Debbie 1138496 1,259 *

Tucson, AZ74 Dulay Elma P. 1182445 1,256

Tucson, AZ75 Caniff Maria L. 1182445 1,252

Sierra Vista, AZ76 Jaggars Cecilia 1143193 1,248

Huachuca City, AZ77 Baca-Bustamante Marysol L. 1149277 1,245

Marana, AZ78 West Rita 1203161 688 *

Sahuarita, AZ79 Killion Lauren M. 1092926 678

Marana, AZ80 Wiczynski Melissa A. 1203161 663 *

Vail, AZ81 Bazydlo Gail D. 1092773 650

Vail, AZ82 Bundy Robin E. 1092773 627

Tucson, AZ83 Fila Karla M. 1213689 587 *

Mesa, AZ84 Knoblauch Kandis M. 967888 583 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 175 & Over, Handicapped

Peoria, AZ1 Acuff Correen A. 1204254 2,121

Laveen, AZ2 Passaro Betty 1094089 2,071

Peoria, AZ2 Dempsey Shelby M. 1204254 2,071

Chino Valley, AZ4 Warner Caitlyn R. 1190902 2,056

Tucson, AZ5 Kennedy Crystal F. 1089728 2,054

Apache Junction, AZ6 Christifulli Barbara A. 1147915 2,048

Tucson, AZ7 Washburn Melinda K. 1093238 2,039

Apache Junction, AZ8 Engle Bobbi L. 1147915 2,029

Yuma, AZ9 Graham Jimiatres N. 982023 2,001

UNKNOWN, AZ10 Lee Tracy 1081823 1,990

Tucson, AZ11 Arthurs Kalyn 1083668 1,988

Gold Canyon, AZ12 Hugus Erin M. 1022474 1,976

Prescott Valley, AZ13 Orth Wendy L. 1135237 1,975

San Tan Valley, AZ14 Enright Megan M. 1050999 1,972

Apache Junction, AZ15 Brunick Tracy J. 1147915 1,949

Tucson, AZ16 Leichter Joanne 1093239 1,947

Gilbert, AZ17 Przybytek Karol A. 1094994 1,944

Buckeye, AZ18 Hollinger Cyndi 1087481 1,938

Sierra Vista, AZ19 Maddy Briana H. 1145270 1,930

Sierra Vista, AZ20 Byrd Virginia P. 1145270 1,925

Tucson, AZ21 Poole P. Ann 1075749 1,922

Surprise, AZ22 Moody Melody A. 1039883 1,921
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events 175 & Over, Handicapped

Tucson, AZ22 Hampton Robin R. 1101084 1,921

Apache Junction, AZ24 Currie Sandy L. 1147915 1,916

Tucson, AZ25 Colwell Bunnie M. 1093238 1,914

Casa Grande, AZ26 Wipping Danielle L. 1087504 1,913

Surprise, AZ27 Theisen Sherry S. 1039883 1,900

Buckeye, AZ27 Mazzulla Denise L. 1087482 1,900

Buckeye, AZ29 Montiy Michelle A. 1087482 1,898

Yuma, AZ30 Hartz Carol L. 982023 1,893

Tucson, AZ31 Young Kimberly A. 1101084 1,891

San Tan Valley, AZ32 DeRosier Hannah 1050999 1,889

Mesa, AZ33 York Pamela J. 967961 1,885

Phoenix, AZ34 LaRue Krysta K. 1003666 1,877

Gilbert, AZ35 Jones Sun 1094994 1,873

Yuma, AZ35 Ross Stephanie R. 982023 1,873

San Tan Valley, AZ37 Hugill Abigail E. 1050999 1,866

San Tan Valley, AZ38 Friedline Sue A. 1050999 1,853

Tucson, AZ39 Shivers Jean F. 1093239 1,847

Sedona, AZ40 Meidlinger Marguerite F. 1080389 1,845

UNKNOWN, AZ41 Smith Kendra L. 1068027 1,834

Mesa, AZ42 Horton Rita R. 967961 1,832

Gilbert, AZ43 Reeder Jean 1145927 1,827

Gilbert, AZ44 Armstrong Nicole D. 1094994 1,825

Buckeye, AZ45 West Mari J. 1087482 1,823

Gilbert, AZ46 Redlin Marie 1094994 1,814

Gilbert, AZ47 Fest Patty 1145927 1,813

Buckeye, AZ48 Roybal Laura G. 1087481 1,812

Tucson, AZ49 Cooper Judy L. 1093239 1,806

UNKNOWN, AZ50 Perkins Sheila 1081823 1,775

Casa Grande, AZ51 Rodman Nicoletta S. 1097265 1,772

Tucson, AZ52 Pennington Hydeia Y. 1213689 1,771

Surprise, AZ53 Kruger Becky A. 1039883 1,757

Phoenix, AZ54 Toon Deborah J. 1003666 1,734

Buckeye, AZ55 Williams Pat A. 1087482 1,716

Prescott Valley, AZ55 Healy Christina M. 1135237 1,716

UNKNOWN, AZ57 LaChance Nicole A. 1081823 1,695

Gilbert, AZ58 Pickard Donna M. 1145927 1,657

Sierra Vista, AZ59 Thiel Beverly L. 1143194 1,308

Tucson, AZ60 Cottrill Miranda R. 1101344 1,289

Red Rock, AZ61 Elfont Lori L. 1098652 668

Avondale, AZ62 Hurley Katherine V. 1098128 599

Red Rock, AZ63 Pollard Stacey L. 1098652 579

Avondale, AZ64 Hurley Anastasia R. 1098128 556

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events 149 & Under, Scratch
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events 149 & Under, Scratch

Phoenix, AZ1 Thompson Mona C. 1003664 1,459 *

Sahuarita, AZ2 Davis Gwendolyn M. 1095961 1,401 *

Flagstaff, AZ3 McNabb Robbie L. 996996 1,369 *

Casa Grande, AZ4 Martinez Laura M. 1097265 1,360 *

Tucson, AZ5 Detwiler Rebecca E. 1213689 1,342

Tucson, AZ6 Conklin Lin 1143132 1,335 *

Flagstaff, AZ7 Chavez Maureen H. 996996 1,332 *

Casa Grande, AZ8 Duncan Valarie A. 1097265 1,331 *

Kingman, AZ9 Schenavar Tamra L. 1101851 1,327 *

Sierra Vista, AZ10 Green Sharon A. 1151348 1,310 *

Sierra Vista, AZ11 Hernandez Phet 1145270 1,306 *

Laveen, AZ12 Lanzer Mary J. 1094089 1,305 *

Kingman, AZ13 Tinlin Mary 1101851 1,290 *

Phoenix, AZ14 Martinez Carrie (CJ) J. 1143423 1,277 *

Prescott Valley, AZ15 Rybkowski Kimberly D. 1135237 1,274

UNKNOWN, AZ15 Reid Michelle (Mishy) D. 1068027 1,274 *

Mesa, AZ15 Charbagi Diana 1102566 1,274 *

Sierra Vista, AZ18 Lozano Denise 1145270 1,266 *

Mesa, AZ19 Sigoloff Elisabeth 967961 1,264 *

Phoenix, AZ20 Butler Karen R. 1032241 1,254 *

Sierra Vista, AZ21 George-Wisnom Linda M. 1151348 1,249 *

UNKNOWN, AZ21 Lupkes Sheri L. 1068027 1,249 *

Page, AZ23 Tornberg Linda L. 1228277 1,247

Yuma, AZ24 Weddle Karen S. 1143218 1,234 *

Mesa, AZ25 Fletcher Olivia C. 1102566 1,228 *

Sahuarita, AZ26 Campbell Teresa A. 1095961 1,225 *

Page, AZ26 Ekis Bonnie K. 1228277 1,225 *

Flagstaff, AZ28 Cullinan Jacqueline A. 996996 1,215 *

Mesa, AZ29 Aguilar Gloria I. 1102566 1,214 *

Phoenix, AZ30 Goni Ann M. 1003665 1,207 *

Yuma, AZ31 Johnson Donna L. 1143218 1,178 *

Tucson, AZ32 Miel Vicky A. 1017088 1,165 *

Chino Valley, AZ33 Goeke Lorrie 1190902 1,162 *

Yuma, AZ34 Bush Shirley F. 1143218 1,160 *

Flagstaff, AZ35 Wofford Barbara S. 996996 1,155 *

Sedona, AZ36 Sheehan Veronika K. 1080389 1,153

UNKNOWN, AZ37 Morris Peggy J. 1125517 1,139

Sierra Vista, AZ38 Cooper Rita M. 1151348 1,122 *

Casa Grande, AZ39 Cole Shannon R. 1097265 1,117 *

Tucson, AZ40 Gilliam V. Lorine 1017088 1,116 *

Sahuarita, AZ41 Marois Ruth A. 1095961 1,111 *

UNKNOWN, AZ42 Magargee Doris J. 1125517 1,100

UNKNOWN, AZ43 Smith Diana H. 1068027 1,093 *

Mesa, AZ44 Wildner Cheryl 967888 1,089 *

Yuma, AZ45 Howe Laura L. 1143218 1,039 *

Page, AZ46 Slavens Tina M. 1228277 982 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events 149 & Under, Scratch

Tucson, AZ47 Gawera Elizabeth R. 1138496 980 *

Sahuarita, AZ48 Goodman Rachel C. 1095961 979 *

Huachuca City, AZ49 Smith Carla M. 1149277 903

Tucson, AZ50 Russell Deborah A. 1182445 876 *

Chino Valley, AZ51 Wilton Kelly 1190902 801 *

Huachuca City, AZ52 Baca-Gough Kathleen M. 1149277 800

Sahuarita, AZ53 Leedom Mia 1092926 410 *

Tucson, AZ54 Diedrich Doreen M. 1143132 408 *

UNKNOWN, AZ55 Dobyns Martha 1125517 363

Tucson, AZ56 Hopkins Freda M. 1213689 361 *

Tucson, AZ57 Cushing Diane L. 1143132 355 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events 150 - 174, Scratch

Tucson, AZ1 Hiscox Belinda S. 1089727 1,612 *

Page, AZ2 Herron Tammy 1228277 1,535

Buckeye, AZ3 Watt Lynn 1087481 1,524 *

Mesa, AZ4 Finney Sue 967888 1,511

Phoenix, AZ5 Wimmer Robin 1003665 1,509 *

Buckeye, AZ6 Michaelson Mary Y. 1087481 1,502

Tucson, AZ7 Chase Stephanie L. 1017089 1,497 *

Yuma, AZ8 Guthrie Maria E. 982023 1,495

Gold Canyon, AZ9 Oblander Jann C. 1022474 1,470

Tucson, AZ9 McCall Linda S. 1093239 1,470 *

Tucson, AZ11 Van Sickle Carolyn G. 1089728 1,463 *

Tucson, AZ12 Vaughan Joyce P. 1089728 1,454 *

Tucson, AZ13 Todd Tanya M. 1101084 1,448 *

Phoenix, AZ14 Bandele Shelia L. 1032241 1,447 *

Laveen, AZ15 Tolber Christine F. 1094089 1,446 *

Tucson, AZ16 Suhay Hayley L. 1017089 1,445 *

Tucson, AZ17 Martin Ann B. 1089727 1,444 *

Tucson, AZ17 Dudoit Pauline L. 1017088 1,444 *

Tucson, AZ19 Hawbaker Jody L. 1089727 1,443 *

Sedona, AZ20 Tollefson Julie M. 1080389 1,438

Phoenix, AZ21 Robinson Ann D. 1143423 1,437 *

Phoenix, AZ22 Haymaker Karen R. 1003666 1,432 *

Tucson, AZ23 Reed Deborah W. 1093238 1,424 *

Tucson, AZ24 Duncan Regina 1075749 1,419 *

Gold Canyon, AZ25 Stewart Heather M. 1022474 1,415

Tucson, AZ26 Keidser Cynthia 1089728 1,410 *

Tucson, AZ27 Scott Diana L. 1017089 1,408 *

Phoenix, AZ28 Woodworth LaDonna M. 1003666 1,405 *

Sun Lakes, AZ29 Zubchevich Sharon H. 1090983 1,403 *

Prescott Valley, AZ30 Rybkowski Susan K. 1135237 1,402

Surprise, AZ31 Perkins Priscilla 1039883 1,400 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events 150 - 174, Scratch

Tucson, AZ32 Mack April 1101084 1,398 *

Laveen, AZ33 Ball Patricia L. 1094089 1,391 *

Phoenix, AZ34 Dobson Faith H. 1003664 1,390 *

Gold Canyon, AZ35 Mann Holly L. 1022474 1,385

Phoenix, AZ36 Lunetto Lois 1003664 1,381 *

Mesa, AZ37 Bobbitt Denise 967888 1,367

Mesa, AZ38 Barton Shirley A. 967961 1,365

UNKNOWN, AZ39 Garcia Von Tobel Tatiana M. 1081823 1,362

Casa Grande, AZ40 Bustamante Maria 1087504 1,361

Phoenix, AZ40 Feeney Sheila R. 1032241 1,361 *

Sedona, AZ42 Adams Valorie 1080389 1,355 *

Phoenix, AZ43 Guelich Vickie M. 1003665 1,352 *

Tucson, AZ44 Garwood Toni J. 1075749 1,348 *

Kingman, AZ45 Mogavero Sharon S. 1101851 1,346 *

Kingman, AZ46 Ramsey Constance L. 1101851 1,340 *

Phoenix, AZ47 Wells Cami M. 1143423 1,329 *

Casa Grande, AZ48 Paddock Derilyn C. 1087504 1,322

Gilbert, AZ49 Bagley Bernice 1145927 1,321

Sierra Vista, AZ50 Miller Francisca S. 1151348 1,308 *

Sun Lakes, AZ51 Rice Carolyn 1090983 1,307 *

Chino Valley, AZ51 Smith Brittani M. 1190902 1,307 *

Tucson, AZ53 Navarette Pamela D. 1017088 1,305 *

Phoenix, AZ54 Lash Susan M. 1003664 1,301 *

Tucson, AZ55 Grant Vicki D. 1017089 1,299 *

Mesa, AZ56 Goodwin Naomi M. 1102566 1,292 *

Casa Grande, AZ57 Poteet Louisa H. 1087504 1,290

Phoenix, AZ58 Blinn Kathy R. 1143423 1,284 *

Tucson, AZ59 Turman Carol M. 1143132 1,277 *

Sun Lakes, AZ60 Dougal Joyce 1090983 1,257 *

Tucson, AZ61 Harris Gloria K. 1089727 1,236 *

Sun Lakes, AZ62 Anderson Gail A. 1090983 1,235 *

Phoenix, AZ63 Hamrick Cindy J. 1032241 1,191 *

Tucson, AZ64 Brown-Williams JoAnn 1075749 1,144 *

Tucson, AZ65 Lesho Leigh A. 1101344 1,126

Phoenix, AZ66 Rohrs Marsha 1003665 1,096 *

Sierra Vista, AZ67 Adams Jill 1143193 1,055 *

Sierra Vista, AZ68 Bosley Melissa S 1143194 1,036 *

Huachuca City, AZ69 Baca Margaret L. 1149277 1,000

Sierra Vista, AZ70 Colosimo Jane M. 1143193 968

Tucson, AZ71 Biggers Debbie 1138496 947 *

Huachuca City, AZ72 Baca-Bustamante Marysol L. 1149277 921

Sierra Vista, AZ73 Kolar Audrey M. 1143194 895 *

Sierra Vista, AZ74 Jaggars Cecilia 1143193 892

Tucson, AZ75 Lasby Billie Y. 1118369 872 *

Tucson, AZ76 Caniff Maria L. 1182445 870 *

Tucson, AZ77 Dulay Elma P. 1182445 862 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events 150 - 174, Scratch

Marana, AZ78 West Rita 1203161 529 *

Marana, AZ79 Wiczynski Melissa A. 1203161 474 *

Sahuarita, AZ80 Killion Lauren M. 1092926 471 *

Vail, AZ81 Bazydlo Gail D. 1092773 461 *

Vail, AZ82 Bundy Robin E. 1092773 425 *

Mesa, AZ83 Knoblauch Kandis M. 967888 411 *

Tucson, AZ84 Fila Karla M. 1213689 385 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events 175 & Over, Scratch

Peoria, AZ1 Acuff Correen A. 1204254 2,025

Tucson, AZ2 Arthurs Kalyn 1093238 1,859

Yuma, AZ3 Graham Jimiatres N. 982023 1,809

Apache Junction, AZ4 Christifulli Barbara A. 1147915 1,766

Apache Junction, AZ5 Engle Bobbi L. 1147915 1,747

UNKNOWN, AZ6 Lee Tracy 1081823 1,741

Prescott Valley, AZ7 Orth Wendy L. 1135237 1,726

Tucson, AZ8 Kennedy Crystal F. 1089728 1,700 *

Sierra Vista, AZ9 Maddy Briana H. 1145270 1,696

UNKNOWN, AZ10 Smith Kendra L. 1068027 1,690 *

Tucson, AZ11 Washburn Melinda K. 1093238 1,685

Peoria, AZ12 Dempsey Shelby M. 1204254 1,675

Laveen, AZ13 Passaro Betty 1094089 1,666 *

Tucson, AZ14 Colwell Bunnie M. 1093238 1,656 *

San Tan Valley, AZ15 Enright Megan M. 1050999 1,648

San Tan Valley, AZ16 Hugill Abigail E. 1050999 1,641

Chino Valley, AZ17 Warner Caitlyn R. 1190902 1,627

Phoenix, AZ18 LaRue Krysta K. 1003666 1,610

Tucson, AZ19 Young Kimberly A. 1101084 1,609 *

San Tan Valley, AZ20 DeRosier Hannah 1050999 1,607

Sierra Vista, AZ21 Byrd Virginia P. 1145270 1,601

Tucson, AZ22 Leichter Joanne 1093239 1,599 *

Apache Junction, AZ23 Currie Sandy L. 1147915 1,586

Buckeye, AZ24 Mazzulla Denise L. 1087482 1,585

Apache Junction, AZ25 Brunick Tracy J. 1147915 1,571

Surprise, AZ26 Kruger Becky A. 1039883 1,565

Gilbert, AZ27 Jones Sun 1094994 1,558

Buckeye, AZ28 West Mari J. 1087482 1,556

Gilbert, AZ28 Redlin Marie 1094994 1,556

Buckeye, AZ30 Montiy Michelle A. 1087482 1,550

Tucson, AZ31 Cooper Judy L. 1093239 1,548 *

Gold Canyon, AZ32 Hugus Erin M. 1022474 1,541

Buckeye, AZ33 Hollinger Cyndi 1087481 1,533

Surprise, AZ34 Theisen Sherry S. 1039883 1,528 *

Tucson, AZ35 Hampton Robin R. 1101084 1,525 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events 175 & Over, Scratch

Tucson, AZ36 Pennington Hydeia Y. 1213689 1,522

Tucson, AZ37 Poole P. Ann 1075749 1,517 *

Buckeye, AZ38 Williams Pat A. 1087482 1,515

Gilbert, AZ38 Przybytek Karol A. 1094994 1,515

Mesa, AZ40 York Pamela J. 967961 1,507 *

Buckeye, AZ41 Roybal Laura G. 1087481 1,506

Gilbert, AZ42 Reeder Jean 1145927 1,503

Surprise, AZ43 Moody Melody A. 1039883 1,486 *

Casa Grande, AZ44 Wipping Danielle L. 1087504 1,478

Gilbert, AZ45 Armstrong Nicole D. 1094994 1,477

Tucson, AZ46 Shivers Jean F. 1093239 1,475 *

San Tan Valley, AZ47 Friedline Sue A. 1050999 1,466

Yuma, AZ48 Hartz Carol L. 982023 1,458

Yuma, AZ49 Ross Stephanie R. 982023 1,438

Sedona, AZ50 Meidlinger Marguerite F. 1080389 1,434

Gilbert, AZ51 Fest Patty 1145927 1,426

Mesa, AZ52 Horton Rita R. 967961 1,412 *

UNKNOWN, AZ53 Perkins Sheila 1081823 1,403

Prescott Valley, AZ54 Healy Christina M. 1135237 1,392

Phoenix, AZ55 Toon Deborah J. 1003666 1,362

UNKNOWN, AZ56 LaChance Nicole A. 1081823 1,347

Gilbert, AZ57 Pickard Donna M. 1145927 1,342

Casa Grande, AZ58 Rodman Nicoletta S. 1097265 1,328 *

Sierra Vista, AZ59 Thiel Beverly L. 1143194 1,234

Tucson, AZ60 Cottrill Miranda R. 1101344 1,101

Red Rock, AZ61 Elfont Lori L. 1098652 547

Avondale, AZ62 Hurley Anastasia R. 1098128 538

Avondale, AZ63 Hurley Katherine V. 1098128 537

Red Rock, AZ64 Pollard Stacey L. 1098652 453
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